
                                         Dells Invitational
                                   Christmas Mountain Golf Course
                                     Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                           October 7, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1449  Lindsay Kahn                  10  Medford Area                  21:13.6  6:50 
      2    2 1481  Tannah Radloff                11  Prairie du Chien              21:48.0  7:01 
      3    3 1417  Morgan Firlus                 12  Mauston                       21:52.6  7:03 
      4    4 1450  Morgan Liske                  10  Medford Area                  22:11.8  7:09 
      5    5 1389  Taylor Sperl                   9  Baraboo                       22:15.8  7:10 
      6    6 1477  Josie Kramer                  12  Prairie du Chien              22:20.5  7:12 
      7    7 1443  Ella Daniels                  12  Medford Area                  22:29.4  7:15 
      8    8 1382  Kadence Funmaker              11  Baraboo                       22:39.8  7:18 
      9    9 1388  Maritza Ramirez               11  Baraboo                       22:43.8  7:19 
     10   10 1421  Alexys Smith                  11  Mauston                       22:55.1  7:23 
     11   11 1445  Ella Dassow                   11  Medford Area                  23:07.9  7:27 
     12   12 1390  Nina Stout                     9  Baraboo                       23:30.5  7:34 
     13   13 1386  Sienna Lutz                   10  Baraboo                       23:39.8  7:37 
     14   14 1493  Ellery Cobbs                   9  Wisconsin Dells               23:41.7  7:38 
     15   15 1479  Allison Mathies               11  Prairie du Chien              23:47.4  7:40 
     16   16 1446  Willlow Dassow                 9  Medford Area                  23:48.8  7:40 
     17   17 1452  Kylie Potvin                  12  Medford Area                  23:49.0  7:40 
     18   18 1478  Karly Kramer                   9  Prairie du Chien              24:29.1  7:53 
     19   19 1499  Caroline Schmitz               9  Wisconsin Dells               24:30.3  7:54 
     20   20 1476  Kate Gebhard                  10  Prairie du Chien              24:50.5  8:00 
     21   21 1495  Kayla Garbacz                 11  Wisconsin Dells               24:57.6  8:03 
     22   22 1482  Lexi Trebus                    9  Prairie du Chien              25:00.9  8:04 
     23   23 1418  Maddie Gosda                  10  Mauston                       25:07.2  8:06 
     24   24 1494  Jenna Garbacz                  9  Wisconsin Dells               25:24.4  8:11 
     25   25 1420  Naome Pouillie                12  Mauston                       25:45.4  8:18 
     26   26 1419  Genevieve Hanson               9  Mauston                       25:58.9  8:22 
     27   27 1422  Scarlet Smith                  9  Mauston                       26:22.7  8:30 
     28   28 1500  Sima Tollaksen                11  Wisconsin Dells               26:27.8  8:32 
     29   29 1496  Emma Landers                   9  Wisconsin Dells               27:50.5  8:58 
     30   30 1483  Autumn Ziegler                 9  Prairie du Chien              30:11.3  9:43 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 50° F



                                         Dells Invitational
                                   Christmas Mountain Golf Course
                                     Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                           October 7, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    39  Medford Area                               (22:34.3  112:51.5 2:35.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lindsay Kahn              10 21:13.6
       2      4  Morgan Liske              10 22:11.8
       3      7  Ella Daniels              12 22:29.4
       4     11  Ella Dassow               11 23:07.9
       5     16  Willlow Dassow             9 23:48.8
       6   ( 17) Kylie Potvin              12 23:49.0

       2.    47  Baraboo                                    (22:58.0  114:49.7 1:24.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Taylor Sperl               9 22:15.8
       2      8  Kadence Funmaker          11 22:39.8
       3      9  Maritza Ramirez           11 22:43.8
       4     12  Nina Stout                 9 23:30.5
       5     13  Sienna Lutz               10 23:39.8

       3.    61  Prairie du Chien                           (23:27.1  117:15.5 3:02.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Tannah Radloff            11 21:48.0
       2      6  Josie Kramer              12 22:20.5
       3     15  Allison Mathies           11 23:47.4
       4     18  Karly Kramer               9 24:29.1
       5     20  Kate Gebhard              10 24:50.5
       6   ( 22) Lexi Trebus                9 25:00.9
       7   ( 30) Autumn Ziegler             9 30:11.3

       4.    87  Mauston                                    (24:19.9  121:39.2 4:06.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Morgan Firlus             12 21:52.6
       2     10  Alexys Smith              11 22:55.1
       3     23  Maddie Gosda              10 25:07.2
       4     25  Naome Pouillie            12 25:45.4
       5     26  Genevieve Hanson           9 25:58.9
       6   ( 27) Scarlet Smith              9 26:22.7

       5.   106  Wisconsin Dells                            (25:00.4  125:01.8 2:46.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Ellery Cobbs               9 23:41.7
       2     19  Caroline Schmitz           9 24:30.3
       3     21  Kayla Garbacz             11 24:57.6
       4     24  Jenna Garbacz              9 25:24.4
       5     28  Sima Tollaksen            11 26:27.8
       6   ( 29) Emma Landers               9 27:50.5
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1385  Brooke Lawton                 11  Baraboo                       22:51.5  7:22 
      2    2 1387  Aysia Mack                    12  Baraboo                       24:01.0  7:44 
      3    3 1380  Rachel Byxbe                   9  Baraboo                       24:24.8  7:52 
      4    4 1375  Litzy Angel                   10  Baraboo                       24:32.3  7:54 
      5    5 1391  Maeve Sullivan                 9  Baraboo                       24:32.6  7:54 
      6      1442  Riley Clark                   11  Medford Area                  24:36.5  7:56 
      7      1467  Sofia Gaupp                   11  Nekoosa                       24:58.3  8:03 
      8      1444  Kayla Daniels                  9  Medford Area                  25:18.8  8:09 
      9      1502  Marin Walker                  11  Wisconsin Dells               25:54.4  8:21 
     10      1454  LAUREN STARK                   9  Medford Area                  26:18.3  8:28 
     11      1468  Joselyne Torres Munoz         12  Nekoosa                       26:40.3  8:36 
     12    6 1378  Kessie Breitbach               9  Baraboo                       27:07.6  8:44 
     13      1501  Vanessa Tollaksen              9  Wisconsin Dells               27:22.6  8:49 
     14    7 1379  Ella Brown                    10  Baraboo                       28:14.9  9:06 
     15      1376  Samantha Bailey                9  Baraboo                       28:18.2  9:07 
     16      1448  Lexus Hraby                   10  Medford Area                  28:27.6  9:10 
     17      1480  Katelyn Mathies                9  Prairie du Chien              30:23.5  9:47 
     18      1377  Abi Berning                   10  Baraboo                       30:41.2  9:53 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Baraboo                                    (24:04.5  120:22.2 1:41.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brooke Lawton             11 22:51.5
       2      2  Aysia Mack                12 24:01.0
       3      3  Rachel Byxbe               9 24:24.8
       4      4  Litzy Angel               10 24:32.3
       5      5  Maeve Sullivan             9 24:32.6
       6   (  6) Kessie Breitbach           9 27:07.6
       7   (  7) Ella Brown                10 28:14.9


